
 
WALKERSVILLE PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING  

April 23, 2024 
7:00 p.m.

 Agenda 
 

 
 

1. Minutes:  March 26, 2024 meeting 

2. Site Improvement Plans:  Stormwater Management projects to meet State MS4 
requirements (Town of Walkersville) 

• Colony Village 

• Deerfield (2 projects) 

• Glade Towne 

3. Discussion:  Comprehensive Plan Update discussion—Burgess and Commissioner 
revisions 

4. Announcements 

• Wed., April 24 – Town Meeting 7pm 
• Mon., May 1 – Parks Commission Meeting 7pm 
• Sat., May 4 – Pop Up on Penn Event 
• Mon., May 6 – ARIA Remembrance – Heritage Farm Park 
• Tues., May 7 – Charter Review Committee Meeting 7pm 
• Wed., May 8 – Town Meeting 7pm 
• Tues., May 14 – Planning Commission Workshop 7pm 
• Sat., May 18 – Walkersville Days 
• Wed., May 22 – Town Meeting 7pm 
• Mon., May 27 – Town Office closed Memorial Day 

 
The meeting will be live streamed via the Town website: walkersvillemd.gov.   


